Bus

Bus 32| AERIB R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
FEREBEEO — RIEEE X— FEREBEEOD —RIEEE X—
28 StOpS Monday 11:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:54
FRERESDO

Wednesday 11:54
AREO

Thursday 11:54
NFRET

Friday 11:54
BEELO
BEET Saturday 11:54
KRARES Z—t> 2—FH] Sunday 11:54
FRERPERAMD

Route info
FERNNI—USTH Direction: fRERER O

Stops: 28

TV — 2 HOEHE
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523

#JIER
#2115 ET

B BERE

TR SR

RET

B

BINEREE 22—



Direction
FERNAZ—ZF) — %JIIER

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FERNAZ—ZF) — %JIER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fRER/INAZX—ZF)L
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52

11:42-15:52


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523

Direction

IR — FEFRERD

26 stops

Open route schedule
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RET
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FRERNAZ—ZFI

FEFREBR

FRERNAZ—ZFI)

REBT

BEELO

NFRRT

AEHO

Route schedule

BIR — FEFRERD

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3zJI18R
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29

09:25-17:29


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
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Direction

IR — FEFREBR

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

IR — FERER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3zJI18R
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10

10:55-14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523

Direction

FEREEAQ — IR

25 stops

Open route schedule

FEREED

REHO

NFRIET

BEELO
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Route schedule

FEREEAQ — IR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &R ZER O
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17

09:30-14:17


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523




Direction
FERNAZ—ZF) — %JIIER

24 stops

Open route schedule

FRERNAZ—ZFI
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#JIER

Route schedule
FERNAZ—ZF) — %JIER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fRER/INAZX—ZF)L
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523

Direction
FRERNAZ—ZFI)I —FIIEEE 22—

26 stops

Open route schedule

FRERNAZ—ZFI

FEFREBR
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Route schedule
FERNAZ—ZFI)I —FINEEE 22—

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fRER/INAZX—ZF)L
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

08:49

08:49

08:49

08:49

08:49

08:49

08:49


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
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Direction
HINEEE 2— — RERES

27 stops

Open route schedule

BIERE 22—
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Route schedule
BRIEEEYZ2— —FRERER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3%=JIIEE > 22—
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07

05:37-21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
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Direction

IR — FEFRERD

26 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BIR — FEFRERD

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3zJI18R
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55

08:55-13:55
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Direction

FEREEAQ — IR

26 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

FEREEAQ — IR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &R ZER O
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

05:50-21:33

05:50-21:33

05:50-21:33

05:50-21:33

05:50-21:33

06:01-21:33

06:01-21:33


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523
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Direction

IR — FEFREBR

24 stops

Open route schedule

#JIER

B2 EET

B £

JIJERET

JCHT

J\BE Hi

AR

EAEEZ—AO

e~

&

R+ =+

N=D3o 87 E

BINARAZ 2 RIN=2

VA CHEE

AV /N

VSN

TV =2 HOEE

FERHNV—USTH

FERFERAD

KRABEZ Z—t2 2—FH)

RET

%R

FRERNAZ—ZFI

FEFREBR

Route schedule

IR — FERER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3zJI18R
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%E5%B7%9D%E4%BC%8A%E9%A6%99%E4%BF%9D%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-1702127088-129836523

#JI R ERER R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shibukawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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